SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE

Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/4/2015 10:28:29 PM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward 201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE		IP CODE	DATE OF DE EXPENDITURE		AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
AMS Communication 500 Sansome Street Suite 404 San Francisco, CAS	t			Purpose:	Political Comr	nunications	
Sair rancisco, CA	94 1 1 1		1/28/2015		\$8,709.06		\$8,709.06
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah L Graha	m		Office Sought:	Alderman, 29th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,239.48		\$16,948.54
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah Mell			Office Sought:	Alderman 33rd Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,770.94		\$25,719.48
Supporting	Candidate:	Margaret Laurino			Office Sought:	Alderman, 39th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,612.54		\$34,332.02
Supporting	Candidate:	Patrick J. O'Conn	or		Office Sought:	Alderman 40th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,989.91		\$43,321.93
Supporting	Candidate:	James Capplema	n		Office Sought:	Alderman 46th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,396.95		\$51,718.88
Supporting	Candidate:	Debra Silverstein			Office Sought:	Alderman 50th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$7,463.63		\$59,182.51
Supporting	Candidate:	JoAnn Thompson			Office Sought:	Alderman, 16th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,780.49		\$67,963.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Lona Lane			Office Sought:	Alderman, 18th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$9,237.38		\$77,200.38
Supporting	Candidate:	William Burns			Office Sought:	Alderman, 4th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,756.18		\$85,956.56
Supporting	Candidate:	Natashia Holmes			Office Sought:	Alderman, 7th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,055.47		\$94,012.03
Supporting	Candidate:	Daniel Solis			Office Sought:	Alderman 25th Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$8,395.22		\$102,407.25
Supporting	Candidate:	Michael Zalewski			Office Sought:	Alderman, 23rd Ward	
			1/28/2015		\$9,152.47		\$111,559.72

SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE

Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/4/2015 10:28:29 PM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward 201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO:			DATE OF		AGGREGATE AMOUNT	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE			EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
Supporting	Candidate:	Howard Brooki	okins Jr.	Office Sought:	Alderman, 21st Ward	
			1/28/2015	\$8,296.96		\$119,856.68
Supporting	Candidate:	John Pope		Office Sought:	Alderman, 10th Ward	
			1/28/2015	\$7,885.63		\$127,742.31
Supporting	Candidate:	Roberto Maldo	nado	Office Sought:	Alderman, 26th Ward	
			1/28/2015	\$8,985.66		\$136,727.97
Supporting	Candidate:	Anthony Beale		Office Sought:	Alderman, 9th Ward	
			1/28/2015	\$8,282.03		\$145,010.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Emma Mitts		Office Sought:	Alderman, 37th Ward	
				TOTAL FOR	THIS PART:	\$145,010.00

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, THIS EXPENDITURE(S) WAS NOT MADE IN COOPERATION, CONSULTATION, OR CONCERT WITH, OR AT THE REQUEST OR SUGGESTION OF ANY AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE OR AGENT OF SUCH COMMITTEE.

Rebecca Carroll 2/4/2015 10:28:29 PM

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR CANDIDATE

DATE